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Quality and Performance you can Trust




Comfort and reliability ‘
The Iseki TH 4330 has a water-cooled 3-(3/Iinder
diesel engine mounted to a compact body. By

Hydrostatic transmission, the operator can change
forward and reverse speed without clutch pedal.
With a flat, rubber mounted Operator Platform
(with no obstacles) there is ample space for the
operators feet. All these features create operator's
comfort. :

Performance

_ By independent PTO and/'H‘y'drostatic‘poerﬁ

steering, efficient operation is possible.
4WD gives suitable traction even on slippage ¢
slope. S '

Other Features

The Iseki TH 4330 tractor has standard features

such as Full Lighting, Extreme Turning Circle and

Key Stop to ensure versatility and for all users.

A no tool, quick removal loader can also be
added as an optional extra. o

« Transmission

ISEKI TH 4330

Diesel, 3 Cyl, water cooled
33 @ 2600

1498

230

Hydrostatic
0-23.1
0-15.0

4WD
Standard

Independent
Independent
540

Hydrostatic Power Steering
Standard
Large Oil Cooled Multi-Disc

Category 1
Standard
2
1100

2960
1410
2010
1665
210
1005
6-14
12.4-16
24x8.50-12
315/80D16

prior notice.
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