

ISEKI TH 4330

TH 4330



 **ISEKI**

Quality and Performance you can Trust

Comfort and reliability

The Iseki TH 4330 has a water-cooled 3-cylinder diesel engine mounted to a compact body. By Hydrostatic transmission, the operator can change forward and reverse speed without clutch pedal. With a flat, rubber mounted Operator Platform (with no obstacles) there is ample space for the operators feet. All these features create operator's comfort.



Performance

By independent PTO and Hydrostatic power steering, efficient operation is possible. 4WD gives suitable traction even on slippage or slope.



Other Features

The Iseki TH 4330 tractor has standard features such as Full Lighting, Extreme Turning Circle and Key Stop to ensure versatility and for all users. A no tool, quick removal loader can also be added as an optional extra.

Engine	Type	Diesel, 3 Cyl, water cooled
	Output (Gross Hp @ rpm)	33 @ 2600
	Displacement (cc)	1498
	Fuel tank capacity (l)	23.0
Transmission	Type	Hydrostatic
	Forward speed (km/h)	0 - 23.1
	Reverse speed (km/h)	0 - 15.0
	Drive wheels	4WD
	Differential lock	Standard
PTO	Type	Independent
	PTO Engage	Independent
	Number of Speeds (rpm)	540
Brakes & Steering	Steering Type	Hydrostatic Power Steering
	Tilt Steering	Standard
	Type of Brakes	Large Oil Cooled Multi-Disc
Hydraulics	3 Point Linkage	Category 1
	Position control	Standard
	No. of Hydraulic Gear Pumps	2
	Lift capacity (kg)	1100
Dimensions	Overall Length (mm)	2960
	Overall Maximum Width (mm)	1410
	Overall Height (mm)	2010
	Wheelbase (mm)	1665
	Ground clearance (mm)	210
	Weight (kg)	1005
	Agri. tyres front	6-14
	Agri. tyres rear	12.4-16
	Turf tyres front	24x8.50-12
Turf tyres rear	315/80D16	

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.